
UC Division Labor Representative Contact Information 

Facility Labor Rep Phone Email 

UC San Diego Terry Bunting (619) 516-4917 tbunting@calnurses.org 

UC San Diego  Jeff Welsh (702) 334-2997 jwelsh@calnurses.org 

UC Irvine Angela Kent (818) 862-0396 akent@calnurses.org 

UC Los Angeles Kadie Manion (747) 240-8540 kmanion@calnurses.org 

UC Los Angeles Daniel Paredes (747) 270-8542 dparedes@calnurses.org 

UC Los Angeles Dale Kretz (747) 270-9320 dkretz@calnurses.org 

Southern CA Internal 
Organizer/Labor Rep 

Carla Tapia (747) 272-5897 ctapia@calnurses.org 

UC San Francisco Vero Stead-Mendez (510) 457-5396 vstead-mendez@calnurses.org 

UC San Francisco Julie Tran (510) 715-6924 jtran@calnurses.org 

UC San Francisco Jacob McDaniel (510) 612-8301 jmcdaniel@calnurses.org 

UC Davis  George Brown (916) 813-2619 gbrown@calnurses.org 

UC Davis  Lili Marquez (510) 220-5683 lmarquezwing@calnurses.org 

UC Riverside Angela Kent (818) 862-0396 akent@calnurses.org 

UC Berkeley Jacob McDaniel (510) 612-8301 jmcdaniel@calnurses.org 

UC Merced Lili Marquez (510) 220-5683 lmarquezwing@calnurses.org 

UC Santa Cruz Julie Tran (510) 715-6924 jtran@calnurses.org 

UC Santa Barbara Daniel Paredes (747) 270-8542 dparedes@calnurses.org 

Northern CA Internal 
Organizer/Labor Rep 

Tim Tia (510) 6407 ttia@calnurses.org 
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